BELIEVE STL Academy

April Board Meeting

Published on April 26, 2024 at 4:44 PM EDT
Amended on April 30, 2024 at 11:40 AM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday April 30, 2024 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87864083978?pwd=aVI2RONONNFGT3dDTSs4ZUtCZ0dVdz09

Agenda

VL.

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Approval of Board Meeting Minutes

A. February Meeting Minutes

BELIEVE STL Academy Updates

Executive Director Update

School Leader Update

Approvals/Vote

A. Board Policy Manual

B. Updated 24-25 Budget

Purpose

Vote

Vote

Vote
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Presenter

Teagan Vonderheit

Tiara Jordan

Teagan Vonderheit

Teagan Vonderheit

Time

5:30 PM

Tm

5:31 PM

5m

5:36 PM

5m
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https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87864083978?pwd%3DaVl2R0N0NnFGT3dDTSs4ZUtCZ0dVdz09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1709604364861435&usg=AOvVaw1oOd7UwowpukrbdqiiJoIE

VII.

VIII.

Purpose
C. Updated MOU CMO Agreement Vote
Other Updates
A. Board on Track Demo & Committee Discuss
Conversation
Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Presenter

Kimberly Neal-
Brannum

Teagan Vonderheit

Time

5m

5:51 PM

30m

6:21 PM

20of 2



