## **BELIEVE STL Academy**

## **April Board Meeting**

Published on April 26, 2024 at 4:44 PM EDT Amended on April 30, 2024 at 11:40 AM EDT

## **Date and Time**

Tuesday April 30, 2024 at 5:30 PM EDT

## Location

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87864083978?pwd=aVI2R0N0NnFGT3dDTSs4ZUtCZ0dVdz09

Agenda						
		Purpose	Presenter	Time		
I.	Opening Items			5:30 PM		
	A. Record Attendance		Teagan Vonderheit	1 m		
	B. Call the Meeting to Order					
II.	Approval of Board Meeting Minutes			5:31 PM		
	A. February Meeting Minutes	Vote	Tiara Jordan	5 m		
III.	BELIEVE STL Academy Updates					
IV.	<b>Executive Director Update</b>					
V.	School Leader Update					
VI.	Approvals/Vote			5:36 PM		
	A. Board Policy Manual	Vote	Teagan Vonderheit	5 m		
	B. Updated 24-25 Budget	Vote	Teagan Vonderheit	5 m		

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	C. Updated MOU CMO Agreement	Vote	Kimberly Neal- Brannum	5 m
VII.	Other Updates			5:51 PM
	A. Board on Track Demo & Committee Conversation	Discuss	Teagan Vonderheit	30 m
VIII.	Closing Items			6:21 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		